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Socket for M-QFN 8x8mm14.02.2011

Order code
The information contained in this 
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used for any design or manufacture 

QFN Twist Lock socket,
Chip 8x8
code MI = TwistLock +
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IMPORTANT NOTE
PCB layout is symmetrical as drawn and
does not emulate the socket dimensions

mm thickness

Washer 

pegs
Locating

Retention frame
Epoxy FR4

Socket

Ø3.2xØ7

Nut M3

epoxy FR4

Elastomer

Screw M2x6
for chip 0.7 to 2

Elastomer sockets are adapted to
any grid and pin configuration.
The PCB pad dimensions can be
taken from the chip drawing.
We recommend gold plated pads for
reliable interconnection.
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CAUTION SOCKET 
DIMENSIONS ONLY
DO NOT USE FOR 
PCB LAYOUT

corner
A1

4

3

16.12

21.12

chip 

0
.2
5

1
4

.008

9.50

O
ff
se
t 

2x
1

lo
ca

tin
g
 p

eg
s

A A

ELW999-9991-08MI55L

Elastomer


